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14~ LA PANORAMICA DI MONCHIO
Palagano - 22/06/2024

CORSA IN MONTAGNA COMPETITIVA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 79
2 66
3 70
4 67
5 42
6 73
7 39
8 25
9 16
10 65
11 12
12 61
13 36
14 27
15 58
6 7

17 75
18 59
19 28
20 6

21 9

22 74
23 81
24 41
25 49
26 83
27 51
28 50
29 48
30 1

31 30
32 33
33 84
34 62
35 20
36 63
37 60
38 31
39 86
40 43
41 14
42 53
43 4

44 72
45 68
46 80
47 8

48 7
49 85
50 37
51 34
52 55
53 46
54 54
55 24

CORNALI NICOLO
COSTI ANDREA
MANFREDINI ENRICO
MICHELONI LUCA
CAMILLI DAVIDE
FERRARI FRANCESCO
MOCCIA GERARDO
BARBUTI STEFANO
BONONI DAVIDE
COSTI ALESSANDRO
VENTURELLI GLORIA
FIORINI MASSIMO
PALLADINO ENRICO
TILOCCA GIOVANNI
FERRONI FEDERICO
MONTAGGIOLI TONINO
FILIPPI CATERINA
MALATESTA EMILIO
DE GIOVANNI DARIO
VENTURELLI FRANCESCA
TURCHI RICCARDO
FERRARI GIOVANNI
CECCARELLI LUIGI
RICCI LAURA

ZANTA PAOLO
BENAGLIA ALESSANDRA
MARCHESINI LUCA
DOKU AGRON

SPINA GIANLUCA
VENTURELLI ALBERTO
INGRAMI PAOLO
BRANDOLI MARCO
BEDOSTI RAFFAELE
PIOVERO GIOVANNI
GIANNI JESSIKA
AIUTO MASSIMILIANO ROSARIO
ROVATI LUIGI

BRACCI TOMMASO
PELLACANI LUCA
CARPI MASSIMO
PRANDI CLAUDIA
GARAVALDI SIMONA
LEPRI DANIELA
RUGGERI FEDERICA
SPEZZANI FABRIZIO
PIACENTINI DANILO
SASSATELLI CRISTIAN
LUGLI ALESSANDRO
GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO
BERTONI ANNAMARIA
ARTINI PAOLO
GUERZONI MANUEL
CASELGRANDI FRANCESCA
BARALDI RUDY
TORELLI ALBERTO
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ANNO CAT
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
F18..
F18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18.
M18.
F18..
M18.
M18.

2003
1998
1977
1983
1990
1994
1980
1971
1983
1981
1979
1971
1997
1967
1985
1971
1997
1987
1970
1979
1979
1991
1969
1979
1970
1980
1989
1974
1984
1984
1978
1985
1978
1979
1976
1973
1965
1993
1978
1971
1989
1971
1975
1976
1970
1965
1976
1968
1963
1990
1970
1980
1962
1974
1976
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99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99
.99
.99
99
.99
.99

e

COD

H041496
1120491
H041496
H040447

H041403
H041591

H041496

H041354
H041591
H040644
H080389

H041591
H040644

L120582
H040644

H041403
H041213

H040444
H041591
H041445

H080292
H041591

H041445
H040019
H080274
H041403
H041445
H041496

H080292
H040644
H040019
H040019

H041354
H041591

DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI ASD APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD
UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.38.03
00.41.43
00.42.23
00.43.02
00.44.01
00.44.30
00.44.51
00.44.59
00.45.50
00.45.59
00.46.19
00.48.09
00.48.27
00.48.55
00.49.12
00.49.27
00.50.11
00.50.22
00.50.40
00.50.51
00.50.55
00.51.15
00.52.21
00.52.41
00.52.57
00.53.03
00.53.10
00.53.41
00.54.33
00.54.55
00.55.04
00.55.31
00.55.43
00.56.35
00.56.56
00.56.57
00.56.59
00.57.20
00.58.36
00.58.55
00.58.56
00.59.12
00.59.15
00.59.23
00.59.32
00.59.40
01.01.20
01.01.44
01.02.44
01.02.47
01.02.49
01.02.54
01.03.06
01.03.51
01.04.09
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56 47 DERIU SARA 1980 F18..99 HO041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.04.22
57 56 ESPOSITO GIAN PASQUALE 1995 M18..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.05.24
58 g BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO 1960 M18..99 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 01.05.56
59 17 TROTTER SARA CAROLINA 1992 F18..99 HO040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.06.10
60 18 MOLA BEATRICE 1997 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.15
61 40 RICCI DINO 1951 M18..99 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 01.06.24
62 52 GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO 1964 M18..99 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.07.07
63 35 QUERZOLI MARTINA 1972 F18..99 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 01.07.53
64 26 SPONZIELLO MIRELLA 1974 F18..99 HO041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 01.08.13
65 38 SERVADEI STEFANO 1987 M18..99 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.08.59
66 87 CRISTIANO MARIANNA 1980 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.23
67 82 LENZINI FABRIZIO 1960 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.30
68 10 BROGNA MELANIA 1966 F18..99 HO041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.11.02
69 57 PANINI MASSIMO 1966 M18..99 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 01.11.19
70 64 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO 1968 M18..99 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 01.14.57
71 78 MARCANZINI GIULIANA 1960 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.59
72 69 GIAROLI ANGELO 1959 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.17.06
73 23 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA 1963 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.17.43
74 2 VACCARI FABRIZIO 1963 M18..99 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.19.06
75 15 RIZZELLO FRANCESCA 1975 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.20.10
76 21 RUFFILLI GIORGIA 1975 F18..99 HO041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01.24.25
77 22 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.24.47
78 11 IOSSA AUGUSTO 1956 M18..99 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 01.27.50

Totale atleti: 78

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 29
2 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 7
3 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 6
4 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 6
5 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 5
6 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 4
7 H041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. 3
8 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 2
9 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 2
10 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 2
11 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 2
12 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1
13 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1
14 H040444 UISP OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD 1
15 H040447 UISP SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI ASD APS 1
16 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 1
17 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1
18 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 1
19 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 1
20 L120491 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE 1
21 1120582 UISP A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1

Totale atleti: 78
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